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Alps Nordic AB, Mikagl Warvne

Alps Nordic AB, Fredrik Landstrom
Arkivator Falkoping AB, Lisbeth Carlsson
Arkivator Falkoping AB, Anette Svensson
Auto Tube AB, Mats Carlberg

Auto Tube AB, Kenne Andersson

Autoliv Belgium NV, Jorgen Ohlsson

Autoliv Electronics AB, Nils-Erik Torstensson
Axis Communication AB, Jerry Lindholm
Axis Communication AB, Sara Jacobsson
Bharat Forge Kilsta AB, Bjorn Lindell

Bror Tong6 AB, Sten-Ove Olsson

Bror Tong6 AB, Monica Pettersson

Data Interchange AB, Christina Karlberg
Encode Svenska AB, Peter Nilsson

Ericsson AB, Jennie Merstrand

Getrag All Whedl Drive, Ake Svaning

Getrag all Wheel Drive, Erik Wirén

GKN Sinter Metals, Robert Seppanen

GKN Sinter Metals, Raili Leppanen

GKN Sinter Metals, Sigrid Blom-Gardell
Haldex Traction, Linda Brattefelt

Haldex Traction, Anders Palsson

|FS World Operations, Christer Schelin

|FS World Operations, Eva Hagvall

|FS World Operations, Anna Jansson

|FS World Operations, Mats Brolin

Jonkdping International Business School, Benedikte Borgstrom
Jonkoping International Business School, Susanne Hertz
Kongsberg Automotive, Kurt Andersson
Lawson, Per Backander

Lund University, Karolin Hoffman

Lund University, Daniel Hellstrom
Mekanotjanst Industrier AB, Inga-Lill Carlsson
Meridion AB, Mattias Wermé

Meridion AB, Jenny Hellstrom

Meridion AB, Amanda Hellaeus
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Nefab Packaging Sweden AB, Mans Montell
Nitator AB, Marko Reljanovic

Nitator AB, Staffan Ecklein

Nitator AB, Ann-Helen Nilsson

Nitator AB, Anders Orshagen

PipeChain Sverige AB, Mikagl Carlsson

Proton Group, Tomas Enocson

Samhall AB, Kenneth Johansson

Scania CV AB, Thomas Laghamn

Schenker AB, Leif Ohlsson

Schenker Consulting AB, Maria Elg

Smarteq Wireless AB, Johan Hammarberg
Smarteq Wireless AB, Anette Dahiman

Spicer Nordiska Kardan AB, Mats Jonsson
Spicer Nordiska Kardan AB, Bengt Englund
Spicer Nordiska Kardan AB, Pia Traff

Spicer Noridska Kardan AB, Olle Larsson
Systeam Datakonsult i Anderstorp AB, Niclas Sogren
Teknikforetagen, Bengt Kristrom

Tidningen Fordonskomponenten, Tege Tornvall
Tidningen Verkstads Forum, Bosse Nystrom
Trelleborg Building Systems AB, Peter Cederqvist
Trelleborg Building Systems AB, Hakan Lundquist
Trelleborg Building Systems AB, Mats Linderoth
Tyringekonsult AB, Claes Rostedt
Tyringekonsult AB, Patrik Wilke

Viaduct AB, Pontus Lindén

ViktoriaInstitute, Magnus Andersson

Volvo Car Corporation, Annelie Kleist

Volvo CarsIT, Bjorn Golmen

Volvo Cars I T, Bengt Bengtsson

Volvo Construction Equipment, Anders Landén
Volvo Construction Equipment, Marie Johansson
Volvo Construction Equipment, Peter North
Volvo Construction Equipment, Marcus Bachér
Volvo IT, Peter Sj6strand

Volvo IT, UIf Nilsson

Volvo IT, Jorgen Nyberg

Volvo IT, Marie Wolmeg 6

Volvo IT, Kennert Roupé

Volvo IT, Lars-Gunnar Ellerberg

Volvo IT, P-O Gustavsson
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Volvo Logistics, Lena Eliasson
Volvo Logistics, Jessica Rosander
Volvo Logistics, Per Palm

Volvo Logistics, Jonas Hakansson
Volvo Logistics, Pontus Lundh
Volvo Logistics, Ulrika Heinel
Volvo Logistics, Peter Edin
Volvo Logistics, Per André
Volvo Parts, Alf Lennerstad
Volvo Parts, Joakim Andersson
Volvo Parts, Katarina Colliander
Volvo Parts, Anna Kgg0

Volvo Powertrain, Birgitta Lundin
Volvo Powertrain, Asa Jensen
Volvo Powertrain, Lena Breman
Volvo Truck Corp, Yvonne Carlberg

M edverkande

Ericsson AB, Johan EImquist, johan.elmquist @ericsson.com
FKG, Svendke Berglie, svenake.berglie@fkg.se

IFS, Par Hammarstrém, par.hammarstrom@ifsab.se

Lund University, Sten Wandel, sten.wandel @tlog.Ith.se

Meridion, Jorgen Ljunggren, jorgen.ljunggren@meridion.se
Odette Sweden, Sten Lindgren, sten.lindgren@odette.se

PSA Peugeot Citroén, Axel Wiklund, axel.wiklund@mpsa.com
SKF, K. Ramakrishnan, k.ramakrishnan@skf.com

Vimur AB, Hakan Jone, hakan.jone@vimur.se

Volvo Car Corporation, Guy Wulgaert, gwulgaer @volvocars.com
Volvo Cars T, Lars Akesson, lakesso2@volvocars.com

Volvo IT, Lars Cederholm, lars.cederholm@volvo.com

Volvo Logistics, Stefan Andersson, stefan.cg.andersson@volvo.com
Volvo Parts, Ulf Hoglund, ulf.hoglund@volvo.com

Volvo Powertrain, Henry Rostén, henry.rosten@volvo.com
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